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BOARD OF FIRE COMMISSIONERS MEETING AGENDA 
SNOHOMISH REGIONAL FIRE & RESCUE 
SRFR Station 31 Training Room/ Via Blue Jeans 

163 Village Court, Monroe, WA 98272 
May 12, 2022 1730 hours 

CALL TO ORDER 

PUBLIC COMMENT 

UNION COMMENT  

CHIEF’S REPORT 

COMMISSIONER REPORTS 

CONSENT AGENDA 
Approve Vouchers 
AP Vouchers: 22-02228 to 22-02318; ($335,620.87) 
Benefits Vouchers: 22-02202 to 22-02227; ($645,043.74) 

Approval of Payroll 
April 29, 2022 ($1,251,135.34) 

Approval of Minutes 
Approve Regular Board Meeting Minutes – April 28, 2022 

OLD BUSINESS 
Discussion 
Board Policy 

Action 
Electronic and Authorized Signature Policy 

Meeting Chair Last Mtg.  Next Mtg. Reporting 
Capital Facilities TBD 
Finance Elmore 4/28 5/26 No 
Citizen’s Advisory TBD 
Sno911 Waugh 4/21 5/19 No 
Sno Isle Commissioners Fay 5/5 6/1 Yes 
Other 
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Resolution2022-2 Close Training Center Fund 
Resolution 2022-03 Close PFMLS Fund 
Pacific Northwest Seismic Network Partnership 

NEW BUSINESS 
Discussion 
Action 

GOOD OF THE ORDER 

ATTENDANCE CHECK 
Regular Commissioner Meeting May 31, 2022, at 1730 - Station 31 Training Room/BlueJeans 

EXECUTIVE SESSION 

ADJOURNMENT 

4



5



Consent Agenda

6



5/11/2022 5:28:39 PM Page 1 of 14

Docket of Claims Register
Snohomish Regional Fire & Rescue, WA APPKT00996 - 05/12/2022 Board Meeting - KP

By Docket/Claim Number

Docket/Claim #
Vendor #

Vendor Name Payment Amount
Distribution AmountAccount NumberItem DescriptionPayable DatePayable TypePayable DescriptionPayable Number

1,031.79ADVANCE TESTING & SERVICE 22-022280016
23046 Backflow System Repairs - ST 73, 76, 82 Invoice 04/26/2022 Backflow System Repairs - ST 73, 76, 82 001-507-522-50-48-00 1,031.79

218.99ALLSTREAM BUSINESS US, INC 22-022291503
18371702 Phone/Fax/Alarm Services - ST 31 Invoice 05/01/2022 Phone/Fax/Alarm Services - ST 31 001-513-522-50-42-01 218.99

112.21ALLSTREAM BUSINESS US, INC 22-022301503
18376190 Phone/Fax/Alarm Services - ST 32 Invoice 05/03/2022 Phone/Fax/Alarm Services - ST 32 001-513-522-50-42-01 112.21

318.26ALLSTREAM BUSINESS US, INC 22-022311503
18368887 Phone/Fax/Alarm Services - ST 71, 74, Invoice 05/11/2022 Phone/Fax/Alarm Services - ST 71, 74, 001-513-522-50-42-01 318.26

785.91AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES, INC 22-022322106
11FX-TWGG-LV7K Kitchn Sink Instnt Hot Water Dispensr S Invoice 04/23/2022 Kitchn Sink Instnt Hot Water Dispensr S 001-507-522-50-35-00 236.81
1K4T-Q6LL-CYG4 BBQ Grill (Dual Fuel), Nat. Gas Convrsn Invoice 04/24/2022 BBQ Grill (Dual Fuel), Nat. Gas Convrsn 001-507-522-50-35-00 426.53
1MJ3-MTG1-3V4N Shop Supplies Invoice 03/24/2022 Shop Supplies 050-511-522-60-31-05 13.65
1XHF-TJJQ-6TDM "Recycle Used BaƩeries Here" Sign, Air Invoice 04/24/2022 "Recycle Used BaƩeries Here" Sign (x5 001-507-522-50-35-00 53.89

Recoil Air Compressor Hose (x3) 001-504-522-20-35-00 55.03

236.34AMERIGAS 22-022331967
3135422418 OnSite Mobile Propane Delivery - ST 32 Invoice 04/16/2022 OnSite Mobile Propane Delivery - ST 32 001-507-522-50-47-03 236.34

17,270.05ANDGAR MECHANICAL LLC 22-022340036
15988 Heat Pump/Air Handler Unit InstallaƟo Invoice 04/20/2022 Heat Pump/Air Handler Unit InstallaƟo 300-507-594-50-62-72 17,270.05

173.84ARAMARK UNIFORM SERVICES 22-022350040
656000228631 Shop Supplies/Uniform Rental/Laundry Invoice 04/28/2022 Shop Supplies/Uniform Rental/Laundry 050-511-522-60-41-04 79.28
656000228636 Shop Towels, Floor Mat & Mop Supply Invoice 04/28/2022 Shop Towels, Floor Mat & Mop Supply 001-507-522-50-41-00 16.41
656000232289 Shop Supplies/Uniform Rental/Laundry Invoice 05/05/2022 Shop Supplies/Uniform Rental/Laundry 050-511-522-60-41-04 78.15

354.87BICKFORD MOTORS INC. 22-022360058
1219353 Shop Parts Invoice 04/14/2022 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 90.71
1219412 Shop Parts Invoice 04/15/2022 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 264.16

2,879.08BK INDUSTRIES & SOLUTIONS INC 22-022372152
1154 Janitorial Monthly Services - DSHS,ADM Invoice 05/02/2022 Janitorial Monthly Services - Admin Su 001-507-522-50-41-00 889.35

Janitorial Monthly Services - DSHS 300-507-522-50-41-00 1,989.73
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44,791.44BOUND TREE MEDICAL, LLC 22-022380065
84382783 MedicaƟons & Medical Supplies Invoice 01/28/2022 MedicaƟons & Medical Supplies 001-509-522-30-31-01 655.54
84424172 Medical Supplies & Medical Sm.Tools/MInvoice 03/01/2022 Medical Small Tools/Minor Equip. 001-509-522-20-35-00 29.84

Medical Supplies 001-509-522-30-31-01 969.88
84424173 Medical Supplies & Medical Sm.Tools/MInvoice 03/01/2022 Medical Small Tools/Minor Equip. 001-509-522-20-35-00 425.17

Medical Supplies 001-509-522-30-31-01 1,654.94
84425826 MedicaƟons & Medical Supplies Invoice 03/02/2022 MedicaƟons & Medical Supplies 001-509-522-30-31-01 1,780.35
84425827 MedicaƟons Invoice 03/02/2022 MedicaƟons 001-509-522-30-31-01 6.42
84425828 Medical Supplies Invoice 03/02/2022 Medical Supplies 001-509-522-30-31-01 21.51
84425829 Medical Supplies Invoice 03/02/2022 Medical Supplies 001-509-522-30-31-01 226.16
84425830 MedicaƟons & Medical Supplies Invoice 03/02/2022 MedicaƟons & Medical Supplies 001-509-522-30-31-01 738.06
84425831 MedicaƟons/Medical Supplies/Medica Invoice 03/02/2022 Medical Small Tools/Minor Equip. 001-509-522-20-35-00 304.90

MedicaƟons & Medical Supplies 001-509-522-30-31-01 3,896.46
84427875 MedicaƟons & Medical Supplies Invoice 03/03/2022 MedicaƟons & Medical Supplies 001-509-522-30-31-01 85.22
84427876 MedicaƟons & Medical Supplies Invoice 03/03/2022 MedicaƟons & Medical Supplies 001-509-522-30-31-01 142.76
84427877 Medical Supplies Invoice 03/03/2022 Medical Supplies 001-509-522-30-31-01 11.75
84429758 MedicaƟons/Medical Supplies/Medica Invoice 03/04/2022 Medical Small Tools/Minor Equip. 001-509-522-20-35-00 29.28

MedicaƟons & Medical Supplies 001-509-522-30-31-01 1,396.23
84429759 Medical Supplies Invoice 03/04/2022 Medical Supplies 001-509-522-30-31-01 19.44
84429760 Medical Supplies Invoice 03/04/2022 Medical Supplies 001-509-522-30-31-01 43.82
84429761 Medical Supplies Invoice 03/04/2022 Medical Supplies 001-509-522-30-31-01 21.90
84429762 MedicaƟons & Medical Supplies Invoice 03/04/2022 MedicaƟons & Medical Supplies 001-509-522-30-31-01 624.41
84429763 Medical Supplies Invoice 03/04/2022 Medical Supplies 001-509-522-30-31-01 802.03
84431972 Medical Supplies & Medical Sm.Tools/MInvoice 03/07/2022 Medical Small Tools/Minor Equip. 001-509-522-20-35-00 142.31

Medical Supplies 001-509-522-30-31-01 85.59
84436157 MedicaƟons & Medical Supplies Invoice 03/09/2022 MedicaƟons & Medical Supplies 001-509-522-30-31-01 785.84
84438307 Medical Small Tools/Minor Equipment Invoice 03/10/2022 Medical Small Tools/Minor Equipment 001-509-522-20-35-00 365.96
84438308 Medical Supplies Invoice 03/10/2022 Medical Supplies 001-509-522-30-31-01 48.40
84438309 Medical Supplies Invoice 03/10/2022 Medical Supplies 001-509-522-30-31-01 591.65
84442361 MedicaƟons & Medical Supplies Invoice 03/14/2022 MedicaƟons & Medical Supplies 001-509-522-30-31-01 540.95
84446596 Medical Supplies Invoice 03/16/2022 Medical Supplies 001-509-522-30-31-01 53.59
84448467 MedicaƟons/Medical Supplies/Medica Invoice 03/17/2022 Medical Small Tools/Minor Equip. 001-509-522-20-35-00 106.35

MedicaƟons & Medical Supplies 001-509-522-30-31-01 928.55
84450335 Medical Supplies Invoice 03/18/2022 Medical Supplies 001-509-522-30-31-01 353.66
84450336 Medical Supplies Invoice 03/18/2022 Medical Supplies 001-509-522-30-31-01 2.40
84450337 Medical Small Tools/Minor Equipment Invoice 03/18/2022 Medical Small Tools/Minor Equipment 001-509-522-20-35-00 473.50
84451992 MedicaƟons/Medical Supplies/Medica Invoice 03/21/2022 Medical Small Tools/Minor Equip. 001-509-522-20-35-00 12.31

MedicaƟons & Medical Supplies 001-509-522-30-31-01 1,513.42
84451993 MedicaƟons & Medical Supplies Invoice 03/21/2022 MedicaƟons & Medical Supplies 001-509-522-30-31-01 500.89
84451994 MedicaƟons & Medical Supplies Invoice 03/21/2022 MedicaƟons & Medical Supplies 001-509-522-30-31-01 1,151.14
84451995 MedicaƟons Invoice 03/21/2022 MedicaƟons 001-509-522-30-31-01 65.46
84451996 Medical Supplies Invoice 03/21/2022 Medical Supplies 001-509-522-30-31-01 306.13
84451997 MedicaƟons Invoice 03/21/2022 MedicaƟons 001-509-522-30-31-01 415.50
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84451998 MedicaƟons/Medical Supplies/Medica Invoice 03/21/2022 Medical Small Tools/Minor Equip. 001-509-522-20-35-00 8.58
MedicaƟons & Medical Supplies 001-509-522-30-31-01 1,419.18

84457769 Medical Supplies Invoice 03/24/2022 Medical Supplies 001-509-522-30-31-01 32.05
84459322 Medical Supplies & Medical Sm.Tools/MInvoice 03/25/2022 Medical Small Tools/Minor Equip. 001-509-522-20-35-00 26.79

Medical Supplies 001-509-522-30-31-01 1,573.71
84459323 Medical Supplies Invoice 03/25/2022 Medical Supplies 001-509-522-30-31-01 32.16
84460970 MedicaƟons Invoice 03/28/2022 MedicaƟons 001-509-522-30-31-01 848.92
84460971 MedicaƟons & Medical Supplies Invoice 03/28/2022 MedicaƟons & Medical Supplies 001-509-522-30-31-01 2,279.88
84460973 Medical Supplies Invoice 03/28/2022 Medical Supplies 001-509-522-30-31-01 216.01
84460974 Medical Supplies & Medical Sm.Tools/MInvoice 03/28/2022 Medical Small Tools/Minor Equip. 001-509-522-20-35-00 641.27

Medical Supplies 001-509-522-30-31-01 1,911.16
84462999 Medical Supplies Invoice 03/29/2022 Medical Supplies 001-509-522-30-31-01 35.55
84465218 Medical Small Tools/Minor Equipment Invoice 03/30/2022 Medical Small Tools/Minor Equipment 001-509-522-20-35-00 582.30
84465219 MedicaƟons/Medical Supplies/Medica Invoice 03/30/2022 Medical Small Tools/Minor Equip. 001-509-522-20-35-00 15.64

MedicaƟons & Medical Supplies 001-509-522-30-31-01 2,009.41
84467282 Medical Supplies Invoice 03/31/2022 Medical Supplies 001-509-522-30-31-01 19.79
84470710 MedicaƟons & Medical Supplies Invoice 04/04/2022 MedicaƟons & Medical Supplies 001-509-522-30-31-01 97.06
84472859 Medical Supplies & Medical Sm.Tools/MInvoice 04/05/2022 Medical Small Tools/Minor Equip. 001-509-522-20-35-00 216.39

Medical Supplies 001-509-522-30-31-01 151.82
84472861 Medical Supplies Invoice 04/05/2022 Medical Supplies 001-509-522-30-31-01 129.83
84472862 MedicaƟons Invoice 04/05/2022 MedicaƟons 001-509-522-30-31-01 1,335.50
84472863 MedicaƟons Invoice 04/05/2022 MedicaƟons 001-509-522-30-31-01 327.29
84472864 MedicaƟons Invoice 04/05/2022 MedicaƟons 001-509-522-30-31-01 981.89
84475157 MedicaƟons & Medical Supplies Invoice 04/06/2022 MedicaƟons & Medical Supplies 001-509-522-30-31-01 416.62
84477175 Medical Supplies Invoice 04/07/2022 Medical Supplies 001-509-522-30-31-01 44.66
84477176 Medical Supplies Invoice 04/07/2022 Medical Supplies 001-509-522-30-31-01 107.00
84478971 MedicaƟons/Medical Supplies/Medica Invoice 04/08/2022 Medical Small Tools/Minor Equip. 001-509-522-20-35-00 53.74

MedicaƟons & Medical Supplies 001-509-522-30-31-01 835.17
84480897 Medical Supplies Invoice 04/11/2022 Medical Supplies 001-509-522-30-31-01 65.93
84480898 Medical Supplies & Medical Sm.Tools/MInvoice 04/11/2022 Medical Small Tools/Minor Equip. 001-509-522-20-35-00 18.46

Medical Supplies 001-509-522-30-31-01 78.99
84480899 MedicaƟons & Medical Supplies Invoice 04/11/2022 MedicaƟons & Medical Supplies 001-509-522-30-31-01 469.58
84482950 Medical Supplies Invoice 04/12/2022 Medical Supplies 001-509-522-30-31-01 32.52
84482951 Medical Supplies Invoice 04/12/2022 Medical Supplies 001-509-522-30-31-01 30.20
84484850 Medical Supplies Invoice 04/13/2022 Medical Supplies 001-509-522-30-31-01 351.59
84489629 MedicaƟons Invoice 04/18/2022 MedicaƟons 001-509-522-30-31-01 621.90
84489630 MedicaƟons Invoice 04/18/2022 MedicaƟons 001-509-522-30-31-01 1,077.26
84489631 Medical Supplies Invoice 04/18/2022 Medical Supplies 001-509-522-30-31-01 29.46
84491451 MedicaƟons Invoice 04/19/2022 MedicaƟons 001-509-522-30-31-01 553.13
84491452 MedicaƟons & Medical Supplies Invoice 04/19/2022 MedicaƟons & Medical Supplies 001-509-522-30-31-01 1,298.45
84493187 MedicaƟons Invoice 04/20/2022 MedicaƟons 001-509-522-30-31-01 17.63
84493188 Medical Supplies Invoice 04/20/2022 Medical Supplies 001-509-522-30-31-01 680.33
84494760 Medical Supplies Invoice 04/21/2022 Medical Supplies 001-509-522-30-31-01 117.95
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84497691 Medical Supplies Invoice 04/25/2022 Medical Supplies 001-509-522-30-31-01 4.47
84499510 MedicaƟons/Medical Supplies/Medica Invoice 04/26/2022 Medical Small Tools/Minor Equip. 001-509-522-20-35-00 98.86

MedicaƟons & Medical Supplies 001-509-522-30-31-01 359.17
84501218 Medical Supplies Invoice 04/27/2022 Medical Supplies 001-509-522-30-31-01 206.52

4,000.00BRAD TALLEY 22-022390068
APR2022 EMS Srvcs Contract - Medical Supervisi Invoice 05/01/2022 EMS Srvcs Contract - Medical Supervisi 001-509-522-20-41-02 4,000.00

221.33BRAKE & CLUTCH SUPPLY INC 22-022400070
108813 Shop Parts Invoice 04/19/2022 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 61.94
108855 Shop Parts Invoice 04/20/2022 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 159.39

1,432.95CENTRAL WELDING SUPPLY 22-022410096
RN04222195 Oxygen Cylinder Rental (Inventory) Invoice 04/30/2022 Oxygen Cylinder Rental (Inventory) 001-509-522-20-45-00 234.19
RN04222196 Oxygen Cylinder Rental (Inventory) Invoice 04/30/2022 Oxygen Cylinder Rental (Inventory) 001-509-522-20-45-00 173.86
RN04222197 Oxygen Cylinder Rental (Inventory) Invoice 04/30/2022 Oxygen Cylinder Rental (Inventory) 001-509-522-20-45-00 167.14
RN04224380 Oxygen Cylinder Rental (Inventory) Invoice 04/30/2022 Oxygen Cylinder Rental (Inventory) 001-509-522-20-45-00 410.95
SP 879149 Oxygen Cylinder Exchange/Re-Fill (x9) Invoice 04/29/2022 Oxygen Cylinder Exchange/Re-Fill (x9) 001-509-522-20-45-00 102.24
SP 879178 Oxygen Cylinder Exchange/Re-Fill (x5) Invoice 05/05/2022 Oxygen Cylinder Exchange/Re-Fill (x5) 001-509-522-20-45-00 73.31
WV 204405 Oxygen Cylinder Exchange/Re-Fill (x5) Invoice 04/22/2022 Oxygen Cylinder Exchange/Re-Fill (x5) 001-509-522-20-45-00 271.26

5,484.00CHMELIK SITKIN & DAVIS P.S. 22-022420103
110158 AƩorney Srvcs (Employmnt/EEOC Com Invoice 03/31/2022 AƩorney Srvcs (Employmnt/EEOC Com 001-512-522-10-41-03 130.00
110159 AƩorney Srvcs (Emplymnt/EEOC Comp Invoice 03/31/2022 AƩorney Srvcs (Emplymnt/EEOC Comp 001-512-522-10-41-03 3,822.00
110160 AƩorney Srvcs (Emplymnt/EEOC Comp Invoice 03/31/2022 AƩorney Srvcs (Emplymnt/EEOC Comp 001-512-522-10-41-03 1,272.00
110161 AƩorney Servcs (Employmnt/EEOC Com Invoice 03/31/2022 AƩorney Servcs (Employmnt/EEOC Com 001-512-522-10-41-03 260.00

146.04CITY OF MONROE 22-022430110
ST32-APR22 Water & Stormwater - ST 32 Invoice 05/03/2022 Water & Stormwater - ST 32 001-507-522-50-47-02 146.04

404.94CITY OF MONROE 22-022440110
ADMIN-APR22 Water, Stormwater & Sewer - Admin B Invoice 05/03/2022 Water, Stormwater & Sewer - Admin B 001-507-522-50-47-02 60.74

300-507-522-50-47-00 344.20

35.14CITY OF MONROE 22-022450110
ST31IRR-APR22 Water (IrrigaƟon Meter) - ST 31 Invoice 05/03/2022 Water (IrrigaƟon Meter) - ST 31 001-507-522-50-47-02 35.14

701.17CITY OF MONROE 22-022460110
ST31-APR22 Water, Stormwater & Sewer - ST 31 Invoice 05/03/2022 Water, Stormwater & Sewer - ST 31 001-507-522-50-47-02 701.17

764.20CLEARFLY COMMUNICATIONS 22-022470112
INV421515 Phone/Fax Services - Admin Bldg, ST 31 Invoice 05/01/2022 Phone/Fax Services - Admin Bldg, ST 31 001-513-522-50-42-01 764.20

13,155.10COGDILL NICHOLS REIN WARTELL 22-022480121
26100.36M14 AƩorney Services (Pereira) Invoice 04/28/2022 AƩorney Services (Pereira) 001-512-522-10-41-03 12,753.60
26100.39M1 Labor Union AƩorney Services Invoice 04/28/2022 Labor Union AƩorney Services 001-512-522-10-41-00 401.50

151.71COMCAST 22-022490126
ST73-MAYJUN22 Internet Services - ST 73 Invoice 05/04/2022 Internet Services - ST 73 001-513-522-50-42-01 151.71
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156.73COMCAST 22-022500126
ST31-MAYJUN22 Internet Services - ST 31 Invoice 04/27/2022 Internet Services - ST 31 001-513-522-50-42-01 156.73

151.97COMCAST 22-022510126
ST76-MAYJUN22 Internet Services - ST 76 Invoice 04/27/2022 Internet Services - ST 76 001-513-522-50-42-01 151.97

509.87COMCAST 22-022520126
ADMIN-MAYJUN22 Internet/Phone/TV Services - Admin Bl Invoice 05/07/2022 Internet/Phone/TV Srvcs - Admin Bldg 001-513-522-50-42-01 509.87

156.43COMCAST 22-022530126
ST71-MAYJUN22 Internet Services - ST 71 Invoice 05/07/2022 Internet Services - ST 71 001-513-522-50-42-01 156.43

151.73COMCAST 22-022540126
ST32-MAYJUN22 Internet Services - ST 32 Invoice 04/25/2022 Internet Services - ST 32 001-513-522-50-42-01 151.73

151.71COMCAST 22-022550126
ST72-MAYJUN22 Internet Services - ST 72 Invoice 04/27/2022 Internet Services - ST 72 001-513-522-50-42-01 151.71

104.81COMCAST 22-022560126
ST83-MAYJUN22 Internet Services - ST 83 Invoice 05/08/2022 Internet Services - ST 83 001-513-522-50-42-01 104.81

151.95COMCAST 22-022570126
ST77-MAYJUN22 Internet Services - ST 77 Invoice 04/26/2022 Internet Services - ST 77 001-513-522-50-42-01 151.95

5,565.06COMDATA INC. 22-022580127
20371613 Fuel Invoice 05/01/2022 Fuel - EMS 001-509-522-20-32-00 2,587.99

Fuel - Shop 050-511-522-60-32-00 389.09
Fuel - Suppression 001-504-522-20-32-00 2,587.98

404.45CRESSY DOOR COMPANY, INC 22-022590138
171542 Bay Door Servc Call/Repair (Temp. Doo Invoice 04/21/2022 Bay Door Servc Call/Repair (Temp. Doo 001-507-522-50-48-00 404.45

294.39CROSS VALLEY WATER DISTRICT 22-022600139
2910028 Water - ST 74/Logistcs Invoice 04/30/2022 Water - ST 74/LogisƟcs 001-507-522-50-47-02 294.39

396.47CROSS VALLEY WATER DISTRICT 22-022610139
2907810 Water - ST 71 Invoice 04/30/2022 Water - ST 71 001-507-522-50-47-02 396.47

698.83CROSS VALLEY WATER DISTRICT 22-022620139
2910745 Water - ST 33 Invoice 04/30/2022 Water - ST 33 001-507-522-50-47-02 698.83

719.48DANIEL MURDOCK 22-022631853
INV07855 TuiƟon & TextBook Reimbursement - C Invoice 05/05/2022 Cengage Advntg Books: Looking Out/Lo 001-506-522-45-34-00 81.23

TuiƟon Reimbursement - CMST&210 001-506-522-45-49-10 638.25

220.00DAVID SWEARINGEN 22-022640148
INV07854 Duty Boots Reimbursement Invoice 04/29/2022 Duty Boots Reimbursement 001-504-522-20-31-07 220.00

103.98DIRECTV, LLC 22-022651600
050747001X220502 Cable/TV Services - ST 33 Invoice 05/02/2022 Cable/TV Services - ST 33 001-513-522-50-42-01 103.98

49.00DRUG FREE BUSINESS 22-022660164
429188 Random Drug Test Invoice 04/29/2022 Random Drug Test 050-511-522-60-41-06 49.00
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13.83ELECTRONIC BUSINESS MACHINE 22-022671875
AR218863 Copier Machine Usage - Admin POD Invoice 04/30/2022 Copier Machine Usage - Admin POD 001-502-522-10-31-00 13.83

28,943.64EMPLOYMENT SECURITY DEPART 22-022680183
2022 UNEMPLOYMENT-Q1 Unemployment Billing: 2022 Quarter 1 Invoice 03/31/2022 Unemployment Billing: 2022 Quarter 1 001-512-522-20-20-14 28,943.64

3,869.50EVERGREEN POWER SYSTEMS, IN 22-022691642
32943 Electrical TroubleshooƟng (LocuƟon) - Invoice 04/27/2022 Electrical TroubleshooƟng (LocuƟon) - 001-507-522-50-48-00 3,869.50

635.00FIRSTWATCH 22-022700212
FW109036 FirstPass & FOAM Modules Monthly Su Invoice 05/02/2022 FirstPass & FOAM Modules Monthly Su 001-509-522-20-49-02 635.00

154.25FP MAILING SOLUTIONS 22-022712145
RI105299155 Postage Machine Lease (Quarterly) Invoice 04/22/2022 Postage Machine Lease (Quarterly) 001-512-591-22-70-00 154.25

900.99FREIGHTLINER NORTHWEST 22-022720222
PC304004958;01 Shop Parts Invoice 04/19/2022 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 538.24
PC304004958;02 Shop Parts Invoice 04/19/2022 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 542.45
PC304004958;03 Shop Parts Invoice 04/19/2022 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 117.04
PC304004994;01 Shop Parts Invoice 04/20/2022 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 113.62
PC304005001;01 Shop Parts Invoice 04/20/2022 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 37.87
PC304005010;01 Shop Parts Credit Memo 04/20/2022 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 -810.13
PC304005012;01 Shop Parts Invoice 04/20/2022 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 187.85
PC304005015;01 Shop Parts Invoice 04/21/2022 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 107.78
PC304005027;01 Shop Parts Invoice 04/21/2022 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 66.27
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5,271.18GALLS, LLC - DBA BLUMENTHAL U 22-022730226
020910497 Firefighter Pants Invoice 04/13/2022 Firefighter Pants 001-504-522-20-31-07 150.02
020910511 Velcro NeckƟe w/ BuƩonholes, Leathe Invoice 04/13/2022 Velcro NeckƟe w/ BuƩonholes, Leathe 001-504-522-20-31-07 44.95
020920966 Industrial Pants (x2) Invoice 04/14/2022 Industrial Pants (x2) 001-504-522-20-31-07 286.39
020931038 Polyester/Wool Class A Double Breaste Invoice 04/15/2022 Polyester/Wool Class A Double Breaste 001-504-522-20-31-07 487.63
020931087 Duty Boots Invoice 04/15/2022 Duty Boots 001-504-522-20-31-07 153.29
020931103 Fleece Jacket,S/S Chief Shirt,Industrial Invoice 04/15/2022 Fleece Jacket,S/S Chief Shirt,Industrial 001-504-522-20-31-07 458.68
020931165 Leather Belt Invoice 04/15/2022 Leather Belt 001-504-522-20-31-07 25.22
020942658 Class A AlteraƟons Invoice 04/18/2022 Class A AlteraƟons 001-504-522-20-31-07 28.91
020952346 Quarter Boots (Return/Refund) Credit Memo 04/18/2022 Quarter Boots (Return/Refund) 001-504-522-20-31-07 -180.20
020952909 Class A AlteraƟons Invoice 04/19/2022 Class A AlteraƟons 001-504-522-20-31-07 161.17
020952942 Name Plate Invoice 04/19/2022 Name Plate 001-504-522-20-31-07 19.66
020952943 Name Plate Invoice 04/19/2022 Name Plate 001-504-522-20-31-07 17.48
020952959 Dress/Uniform Shoes (Academy Oxford Invoice 04/19/2022 Dress/Uniform Shoes (Academy Oxford 001-504-522-20-31-07 81.98
020952990 Firefighter Pants (x2) Invoice 04/19/2022 Firefighter Pants (x2) 001-504-522-20-31-07 287.18
020952991 Industrial Pants (x2), Leather Belt Invoice 04/19/2022 Industrial Pants (x2), Leather Belt 001-504-522-20-31-07 312.13
020959499 Quarter Boots Invoice 04/19/2022 Quarter Boots 001-504-522-20-31-07 176.74
020963987 S/S Chief Shirt (x2), L/S Chief Shirt (x2) Invoice 04/20/2022 S/S Chief Shirt (x2), L/S Chief Shirt (x2) 001-504-522-20-31-07 795.44
020964011 StaƟon Wear Pants Invoice 04/20/2022 StaƟon Wear Pants 001-504-522-20-31-07 122.74
020964068 S/S Polyester Comman Shirt (No Zipper Invoice 04/20/2022 S/S Polyester Comman Shirt (No Zipper 001-504-522-20-31-07 56.06
020964117 Industrial Pants (x2) Invoice 04/20/2022 Industrial Pants (x2) 001-504-522-20-31-07 281.99
020973858 Uniform Metal Badge (x2) Invoice 04/20/2022 Uniform Metal Badge (x2) 001-504-522-20-31-07 238.26
020975073 Velcro NeckƟe w/ BuƩonholes Invoice 04/21/2022 Velcro NeckƟe w/ BuƩonholes 001-504-522-20-31-07 15.29
020986223 Velcro NeckƟe w/ BuƩonholes Invoice 04/22/2022 Velcro NeckƟe w/ BuƩonholes 001-504-522-20-31-07 16.53
021000470 StaƟon Wear Pants Invoice 04/25/2022 StaƟon Wear Pants 001-504-522-20-31-07 109.65
021009921 Duty Boots (Return/Refund) Credit Memo 04/25/2022 Duty Boots (Return/Refund) 001-504-522-20-31-07 -153.43
021010855 Name Plate Invoice 04/26/2022 Name Plate 001-504-522-20-31-07 19.66
021010861 Uniform/Service Dress Skirt Invoice 04/26/2022 Uniform/Service Dress Skirt 001-504-522-20-31-07 141.93
021010899 1/2 Zip Turtleneck Sweatshirt Invoice 04/26/2022 1/2 Zip Turtleneck Sweatshirt 001-504-522-20-31-07 103.78
021022533 Polystr/Wool Class A Dble Breasted Dre Invoice 04/27/2022 Polystr/Wool Class A Dble Breasted Dre 001-504-522-20-31-07 383.06
021022605 Industrial Pants (x4), Leather Belt Invoice 04/27/2022 Industrial Pants (x4), Leather Belt 001-504-522-20-31-07 628.99

3,145.26GRAINGER 22-022740238
9293757366 StaƟon OperaƟng Supplies Invoice 04/27/2022 StaƟon OperaƟng Supplies 001-507-522-50-31-00 462.40
9293757374 StaƟon OperaƟng Supplies Invoice 04/27/2022 StaƟon OperaƟng Supplies 001-507-522-50-31-00 156.48
9294286373 StaƟon OperaƟng Supplies Invoice 04/27/2022 StaƟon OperaƟng Supplies 001-507-522-50-31-00 407.14
9294306775 StaƟon OperaƟng Supplies Invoice 04/28/2022 StaƟon OperaƟng Supplies 001-507-522-50-31-00 16.00
9298773103 AA BaƩeries (24pk) (x48) Invoice 05/02/2022 AA BaƩeries (24pk) (x48) 001-507-522-50-31-00 327.38
9299502675 StaƟon OperaƟng Supplies Invoice 05/03/2022 StaƟon OperaƟng Supplies 001-507-522-50-31-00 659.06
9299666017 StaƟon OperaƟng Supplies Invoice 05/03/2022 StaƟon OperaƟng Supplies 001-507-522-50-31-00 613.47
9299666025 StaƟon OperaƟng Supplies Invoice 05/03/2022 StaƟon OperaƟng Supplies 001-507-522-50-31-00 503.33

1,970.00HARBORVIEW INVESTMENT LTD 22-022751660
06/2022 Paramedic School Rent (#2-702) - June Invoice 06/01/2022 Paramedic School Rent (#2-702) - June 001-506-522-45-49-37 1,970.00
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120.28HUGHES FIRE EQUIPMENT 22-022760260
576655 Shop Parts Invoice 04/25/2022 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 120.28

56.92IMS ALLIANCE 22-022771878
22-1262 Passport Name & Locker Tags Invoice 04/27/2022 Passport Name & Locker Tags 001-504-522-20-31-01 56.92

168.03INTERSTATE ALL BATTERY CENTE 22-022781872
999705226 Shop Parts Invoice 04/20/2022 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 168.03

631.35IRON MOUNTAIN INC 22-022790276
202541276 OffSite Server Data Storage Invoice 04/30/2022 OffSite Server Data Storage 001-513-522-10-41-04 631.35

24,379.32ISOUTSOURCE 22-022800277
CW265942 IT Services Invoice 04/30/2022 IT Services  001-513-522-10-41-04 24,379.32

2,943.51KENT D. BRUCE CO., LLC 22-022810313
10363 Shop Parts Invoice 04/08/2022 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 1,625.61
10472 Shop Parts Invoice 04/22/2022 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 1,317.90

510.15L.N. CURTIS & SONS 22-022820349
INV587685 Structural Bunker Boots Invoice 04/18/2022 Structural Bunker Boots 303-504-522-20-35-04 510.15

86.00LAKE STEVENS SEWER DISTRICT 22-022831879
ST81-MAY22 Sewer - ST 81  (Account 6681.01) Invoice 05/01/2022 Sewer - ST 81 001-507-522-50-47-02 86.00

172.00LAKE STEVENS SEWER DISTRICT 22-022841879
ST82-MAY22 Sewer - ST 82  (Account 3655.01) Invoice 05/01/2022 Sewer - ST 82 001-507-522-50-47-02 172.00

136.50LEMAY MOBILE SHREDDING 22-022851596
4746076S185 OnSite Mobile Shredding Services - ST Invoice 05/01/2022 OnSite Mobile Shredding Services - ST 001-502-522-10-41-01 45.50
4746077S185 OnSite Mobile Shredding Services - Ad Invoice 05/01/2022 OnSite Mobile Shredding Services - ST 001-502-522-10-41-01 45.50
4746078S185 OnSite Mobile Shredding Services - ST Invoice 05/01/2022 OnSite Mobile Shredding Services - ST 001-502-522-10-41-01 45.50

4,938.51LIZ LOOMIS PUBLIC AFFAIRS 22-022860348
SRF-0522 Public Affairs Support/MarkeƟng Servic Invoice 05/01/2022 Public Affairs Support/MarkeƟng Servic 001-502-522-10-41-01 4,938.51

375.00MILL CREEK VIEW 22-022871603
11824 Newspaper Ad/ArƟcle (ST76/Mill Creek Invoice 05/08/2022 Newspaper Ad/ArƟcle (ST76/Mill Creek 001-515-522-30-42-01 375.00

1,508.60MOBILE HEALTH RESOURCES 22-022880379
21654 Monthly EMS PaƟent Experience Surve Invoice 04/30/2022 Monthly EMS PaƟent Experience Surve 001-509-522-20-49-02 1,508.60

1,301.41MUNICIPAL EMERGENCY SERVICE 22-022890387
IN1660085 Breathing Air Compressor Prev.Maint. &Invoice 12/28/2021 Breathing Air Compressor Prev.Maint. &001-504-522-20-41-01 1,109.45
IN1699022 Shop Parts Invoice 04/08/2022 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 191.96

150.91NORTHWEST FIBER, LLC 22-022902011
ADMIN-APRMAY22 Fire Alarm Phone Lines/ConnecƟon - A Invoice 04/28/2022 Fire Alarm Phone Lines/ConnecƟon - A 001-513-522-50-42-01 150.91

36.41OFFICE DEPOT, INC 22-022910434
235679697001 Dry Erase Markers, Washable Markers Invoice 04/21/2022 Dry Erase Markers, Washable Markers 001-502-522-10-31-00 36.41
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2,324.39OPERATIVE IQ 22-022920185
44816 OperaƟve IQ License/Maintenance Fee Invoice 05/01/2022 Fleet Mgmnt Licenses/Sandbox Mainte 001-513-522-10-49-04 763.81

OperaƟve IQ Inventory/Asset Mngmnt 001-509-522-20-49-02 1,450.68
RFID Data Service License Fee 001-513-522-10-49-04 109.90

820.50PROPERTY MAINTENANCE COM/ 22-022930308
M-953V 053122.1 Property Management Monthly Servic Invoice 05/01/2022 Property Management Monthly Servic 001-507-522-50-41-00 123.08

300-507-522-50-41-00 697.42

313.49REPUBLIC SERVICES #197 22-022940494
0197-002949255 Refuse - ST 31 Invoice 04/30/2022 Refuse - ST 31 001-507-522-50-47-04 313.49

107.77REPUBLIC SERVICES #197 22-022950494
0197-002950079 Refuse - ST 32 Invoice 04/30/2022 Refuse - ST 32 001-507-522-50-47-04 107.77

590.45REPUBLIC SERVICES #197 22-022960494
0197-002949998 Recycling - ST 31 Invoice 04/30/2022 Recycling - ST 31 001-507-522-50-47-04 590.45

256.88REPUBLIC SERVICES #197 22-022970494
0197-002950020 Refuse - Admin Building Invoice 04/30/2022 Refuse - Admin Building 001-507-522-50-47-04 38.53

300-507-522-50-47-00 218.35

73.19REPUBLIC SERVICES #197 22-022980494
0197-002950395 Recycling - ST 32 Invoice 04/30/2022 Recycling - ST 32 001-507-522-50-47-04 73.19

329.57RICOH USA, INC. 22-022990501
I06089876 Copier Machine - Admin Bldg Invoice 04/21/2022 Copier Machine Lease - Admin Bldg 001-512-591-22-70-00 254.54

Copier Machine Usage - Admin Bldg 001-502-522-10-31-00 75.03

117.70SILVER LAKE WATER 22-023000544
ST77-APR22 Water & Sewer - ST 77 Invoice 04/30/2022 Water & Sewer - ST 77 001-507-522-50-47-02 117.70

646.58SILVER LAKE WATER 22-023010544
ST76-APR22 Water & Sewer - ST 76 Invoice 04/30/2022 Water & Sewer - ST 76 001-507-522-50-47-02 646.58

166.60SILVER LAKE WATER 22-023020544
ST77FM-APR22 Water (Fire Meter) - ST 77 Invoice 04/30/2022 Water (Fire Meter) - ST 77 001-507-522-50-47-02 166.60

166.60SILVER LAKE WATER 22-023030544
ST76FM-APR22 Water (Fire Meter) - ST 76 Invoice 04/30/2022 Water (Fire Meter) - ST 76 001-507-522-50-47-02 166.60

99,563.80SNOHOMISH COUNTY 911 22-023041547
4617 Monthly Dispatch Services Invoice 05/01/2022 Monthly Dispatch Services 001-504-528-00-41-00 18,755.14

001-509-528-00-41-00 75,020.57
4677 Monthly EPCR Invoice 05/01/2022 Monthly Electronic PaƟent Care ReporƟ 001-509-522-20-49-02 1,095.38
4707 Managed Laptop Leases Invoice 05/01/2022 Managed Laptop Leases 303-504-591-22-70-00 1,887.41

303-509-591-22-70-00 2,805.30

140.00SNOHOMISH COUNTY PUD 22-023050565
145352772 Electricity - ST 74 Invoice 04/25/2022 Electricity - ST 74  001-507-522-50-47-01 140.00
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1,310.86SNOHOMISH COUNTY PUD 22-023060565
100632331 Electricity & Water - ST 82 Invoice 04/21/2022 Electricity - ST 82 001-507-522-50-47-01 1,071.49

Water - ST 82 001-507-522-50-47-02 239.37

382.05SNOHOMISH COUNTY PUD 22-023070565
109083800 Electricity - ST 83 Invoice 04/29/2022 Electricity - ST 83 001-507-522-50-47-01 382.05

236.55SNOHOMISH COUNTY PUD 22-023080565
100633076 Electricity - ST 73 Invoice 04/25/2022 Electricity - ST 73  001-507-522-50-47-01 236.55

917.11SNOHOMISH COUNTY PUD 22-023090565
142017723 Electricity - ST 33 Invoice 04/22/2022 Electricity - ST 33  001-507-522-50-47-01 917.11

278.30SNOHOMISH COUNTY PUD 22-023100565
161545742 Electricity - ST 32 Invoice 04/22/2022 Electricity - ST 32  001-507-522-50-47-01 278.30

1,348.26SNOHOMISH COUNTY PUD 22-023110565
118976304 Electricity - ST 71 Invoice 04/27/2022 Electricity - ST 71  001-507-522-50-47-01 1,348.26

3,932.50SNURE LAW OFFICE, PSC 22-023120567
APR2022 Monthly AƩorney Services (April) Invoice 05/01/2022 Monthly AƩorney Services (April) 001-512-522-10-41-03 3,932.50

662.48SPEEDWAY CHEVROLET 22-023130572
132714 Shop Parts Invoice 04/04/2022 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 62.76
132720 Shop Parts Invoice 04/05/2022 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 63.39
132727 Shop Parts Invoice 04/05/2022 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 43.67
132922 Shop Parts Invoice 04/18/2022 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 171.29
132957 Shop Parts Invoice 04/22/2022 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 348.70
CM132957 Shop Parts Credit Memo 04/22/2022 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 -27.33

632.77SPRAGUE PEST SOLUTIONS 22-023142057
4783713 Monthly Pest Control Services - ST 74 Invoice 04/19/2022 Monthly Pest Control Services - ST 74 001-507-522-50-41-00 90.17
4783714 Monthly Pest Control Services - ST 73 Invoice 04/11/2022 Monthly Pest Control Services - ST 73 001-507-522-50-41-00 90.83
4783715 Monthly Pest Control Services - ST 82 Invoice 04/22/2022 Monthly Pest Control Services - ST 82 001-507-522-50-41-00 90.01
4783716 Monthly Pest Control Services - ST 83 Invoice 04/22/2022 Monthly Pest Control Services - ST 83 001-507-522-50-41-00 90.17
4783720 Monthly Pest Control Services - ST 76 Invoice 04/21/2022 Monthly Pest Control Services - ST 76 001-507-522-50-41-00 91.16
4783723 Monthly Pest Control Services - ST 33 Invoice 04/19/2022 Monthly Pest Control Services - ST 33 001-507-522-50-41-00 90.17
4783724 Monthly Pest Control Services - ST 32 Invoice 04/22/2022 Monthly Pest Control Services - ST 32 001-507-522-50-41-00 90.26

1,140.78SUBURBAN PROPANE, L.P. 22-023151934
ST83-APR22 OnSite Mobile Propane Delivery - ST 83 Invoice 04/19/2022 OnSite Mobile Propane Delivery - ST 83 001-507-522-50-47-03 1,140.78

5,031.01TRUE NORTH EMERGENCY EQUIP 22-023160610
A11338 Shop Parts Invoice 04/13/2022 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 316.06
A11344 Shop Parts Invoice 04/14/2022 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 1,655.30
A11366 Shop Parts Invoice 04/15/2022 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 476.01
A11395 Shop Parts Invoice 04/19/2022 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 32.38
A11397 Shop Parts Invoice 04/19/2022 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 2,011.40
A11429 Shop Parts Invoice 04/22/2022 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 476.04
A11437 Shop Parts Invoice 04/25/2022 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 63.82
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26,833.39US BANK 22-023170624
USBANK-MAR22 District Credit Card Charges - March 20 Invoice 03/25/2022 1/4 Zip Turtleneck Sweatshirt (x2) 001-504-522-20-31-07 177.02

2018 Uniform Plumbing Code eBook 001-505-522-30-31-00 115.00
2020 Emergency Response Guidebooks 001-506-522-45-49-23 112.35
2022 ACCIS Spring Conference Regist. - 001-513-522-45-49-00 400.00
2022 CPSE Excellence Conference Regi 001-506-522-45-49-02 765.00
'22 Natnl PELRA Annual Training Conf. 001-502-522-45-49-02 799.00
2-Strk Eng.Fuel,Bar&Chain Oil,Chain Sh 001-506-522-45-49-23 431.29
ACCIS (Assoc.Cnty & City Info Systms) M001-513-522-20-49-02 75.00
Adobe CreaƟve Cloud SoŌware Month 001-502-522-10-49-01 57.92
Air Hose Fiƫngs (Coupler & Plug Set) 001-504-522-20-35-00 9.80
Airfare (2022 CPSE Excellence Conf.) - C 001-506-522-45-43-00 1,197.20
Airfare (Command Officer Boot Camp C 001-506-522-45-43-00 1,007.10
Airfare (Command Officer Boot Camp C 001-506-522-45-43-00 568.60
Airfare (Prefd Seat) (CO Boot Camp Con 001-506-522-45-43-00 4.99
Apparatus Mud Guard Set (Front & Bac 001-513-522-20-48-01 84.28
Background Check (SterlingNOW) - Kin 001-503-522-10-49-06 79.95
Background Check (SterlingNOW) - Mo 001-503-522-10-49-06 79.95
Barbell,20lb Wall Ball,50lb Dumbbell W 001-510-522-20-35-01 547.40
Biohazardous/Medical Waste Disposal 001-509-522-20-41-06 103.60
Breakfast - OperaƟons Mtg (SRFR & Gr 001-504-522-20-49-04 63.95
Business Cards (SRFR General Purpose/ 001-502-522-10-31-00 34.97
CalendarWiz Professional SoŌware Mn 001-513-522-10-49-04 29.00
Car Rental (2022 CPSE Excellence Confe 001-506-522-45-43-00 561.44
Car Rental (Coll Prot) (2022 CPSE Excel 001-506-522-45-43-00 60.00
Car Rental (Remain Bal) ('22 CPSE Exce 001-506-522-45-43-00 75.85
Car Rental Insurance (2022 CPSE Excell 001-506-522-45-43-00 66.00
Caribe Royale Hotel (CPSE Excellnc Con 001-506-522-45-43-00 223.88
Chain Saw Parts (Academy) 001-506-522-45-49-23 11.92
Coffee/Snacks - OperaƟons BaƩaln Chi 001-504-522-20-49-04 59.52
Custm Embroidered Patches (SRFR Wat 001-514-522-20-31-09 227.00
Custom PresentaƟon Folder (SRFR Logo 001-512-522-10-49-06 1,468.23
Custom PVC Patches (SRFR Water Resc 001-514-522-20-31-09 579.00
Designatd Infectn Contrl Offcr Course R 001-509-522-45-49-02 425.00
Diesel Exh. Fluid (DEF),LED Motn Actvt 001-504-522-20-32-00 28.01

001-507-522-50-35-00 86.21
Donuts - OperaƟons BaƩalion Chiefs (B 001-504-522-20-49-04 24.00
Drivr/Passngr Side Heatd Towng Mirro 001-513-522-20-48-01 500.34
Emplyee Pymnt: Hotel Restr Bill-To-Rm 001-501-522-10-43-01 5.35
Fake Blood (EMS PracƟcal Training Sup 001-509-522-20-49-04 59.27
FastField Mobile Forms SoŌware Mont 001-505-522-30-49-04 836.15
Freight/Shipping Charge (LocuƟon Part 001-513-522-20-48-03 39.07
Fuel  (Academy) 001-506-522-45-49-23 150.00
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USBANK-MAR22 District Credit Card Charges - March 20 Invoice 03/25/2022 Fuel  (Academy) 001-506-522-45-49-23 150.00
Fuel (Academy) 001-506-522-45-49-23 100.00
Fuel (U1701 LogisƟcs Van) 001-504-522-20-32-00 135.53
Good To Go Auto Replenish Payment 001-509-522-20-49-01 30.00
Good To Go Toll Bill 001-509-522-20-49-01 5.50
GraduaƟon Awards (Radio Strap Sets) ( 001-506-522-45-49-23 280.50
Helmet Shield/Accountability Passport 001-504-522-20-31-10 78.97
Helmet Shields (PIEO Mongillo) 001-504-522-20-31-10 59.84
Helmet Shields (ProbaƟonary Firefighte 001-504-522-20-31-10 1,558.74
Helmet Shields (ST76/South County Tra 001-504-522-20-31-10 1,422.11
Hose Mender (x2) (Female & Male) 001-506-522-45-31-03 23.16
Hotel Restr Bill-To-Rm Chrg REFUND (C 001-501-522-10-43-01 -10.00
Hotel Restr Bill-To-Rm Chrg REFUND (C 001-501-522-10-43-01 -0.88
InsulaƟon/Sound Deadening Board  (A 001-506-522-45-49-23 312.53
Keurig Coffee Filter Basket (K Duo) 001-507-522-50-31-00 22.53
Key Padlock, Staple Gun Staples (Acade 001-506-522-45-49-23 133.20
Kitchen Countertop&Side Splash,Reade 001-507-522-50-48-00 162.57
Kitchen Countertop&Side Splash,Reade 001-507-522-50-48-00 -162.57
Kitchen Sink Faucet Head & Hose Assem001-507-522-50-48-00 21.79
Kitchen Towels - ST 82 001-507-522-50-35-00 14.17
Lamp - ST74/LogisƟcs 001-507-522-50-35-00 20.76
LS Chamber of Commerce Member Lun 001-502-522-10-49-06 20.00
LS Chamber of Commerce Member Lun 001-502-522-10-49-06 20.00
LS Chamber of Commerce Member Lun 001-502-522-10-49-06 20.00
Lunch - Career FF Interview Panel 001-503-522-10-49-06 181.00
Lunch - Career FF Interview Panel 001-503-522-10-49-06 243.58
Lunch - Career FF Interview Panel 001-503-522-10-49-06 154.75
Lunch - Career FF Interview Panel 001-503-522-10-49-06 184.54
Marine Boat Trailer Jack (Jet Ski/Prsnl W001-513-522-20-48-01 84.86
Metal/Steel Sheets (Forcible Entry) (Ac 001-506-522-45-49-23 207.25
MicrosoŌ 'Office 365 E1' License Mnth 001-513-522-10-49-04 15.31
Natnl Assoc. of Safety Professnls (NASP 001-510-522-20-49-01 195.00
Office Chair (x3) 001-502-522-10-35-00 646.77
PreMxd/2-Cycle Engine Fuel,Carriage B 001-506-522-45-49-23 164.46
Propane (Academy) 001-506-522-45-49-23 43.58
Pumpng & Aerial App.Drivr/Opertr Exa 001-506-522-45-34-00 300.00
Pumpng&Aerial App.DO,Pumpng App. 001-506-522-45-34-00 748.40
Quality Improv. Fire & Emerg. Servcs W 001-510-522-45-49-00 1,300.00
Ridin' The Right Seat Conference Reg. - 001-506-522-45-49-02 550.00
Rubber Mat (x2) - ST 81 Fitness Room 001-510-522-20-35-01 107.09
SaƟn Ribbon (EMS PracƟcal Training Su 001-509-522-20-49-04 16.15
Secure Fax Line SetUp Fee (Records Re 001-513-522-50-42-01 25.90
Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 563.53
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Docket of Claims Register APPKT00996 - 05/12/2022 Board Meeting - KP

5/11/2022 5:28:39 PM Page 14 of 14

Docket/Claim #
Vendor #

Vendor Name Payment Amount
Distribution AmountAccount NumberItem DescriptionPayable DatePayable TypePayable DescriptionPayable Number

USBANK-MAR22 District Credit Card Charges - March 20 Invoice 03/25/2022 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 110.97
Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 3.38
Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 46.66
Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 6.43
Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 597.69
Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 1,033.00
Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 -597.69
Shop Small Tools & Equipment 050-511-522-60-35-00 628.42
Shop Supplies 050-511-522-60-31-05 70.81
Shower Head Replacement Parts - ST 8 001-507-522-50-48-00 15.89
Shower Head Replacement Parts - ST 8 001-507-522-50-48-00 49.67